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2018 VSI Long Course Age Group Championships - 7/26/2018 to 7/29/2018

Individual Rankings - Through Event 8

Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Morgan, Grace R 23 12 Winchester Swim Team-VA

 2 Duffy, Dara J 20 10 Tide Swimming-VA

 2 Peterson, Sanna B 20 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 2 Muzzy, Ava M 20 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 5 Knapp, Sophia K 17 13 Tide Swimming-VA

 5 Lusk, Zoey M 17 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 5 Beyer, Julianna L 17 10 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 8 Gregory, Elizabeth F 16  9 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA

 8 Ackerly, Margaret W 16 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 10 Mueller, Elexis G 15 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 10 Albano, Abigail A 15 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 10 O'Shea, Elizabeth A 15 10 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 13 Moore, Reily L 14 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 13 Vanyo, Sofie N 14  9 Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac-VA

 13 Lambert, Haley C 14 14 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 16 Barron, Ella G 13 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 16 Gregory, Mary G 13 11 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA

 16 Tankard, Kyleigh A 13 14 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 19 Sprincis, Kayla M 12 14 Winchester Swim Team-VA

 19 Reid, Keira M 12 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 19 Keller, Madison G 12 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 22 Twigg, Madelynn A 11 12 Valley Swim Team-Phoenix-VA

 22 Shaps, Katherine L 11 10 Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac-VA

 22 Isbell, Merryn R 11 13 Virginia Gators-VA

 25 Denny, Britney L 9 14 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 25 Grimes, Miller M 9 10 Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac-VA

 25 Hanks, Lindsay N 9 12 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA

 28 Reed, Shelby E 7 12 757 Swim-VA

 28 Murtaugh, Lindsay E 7 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 30 Huang, Avery Z 6 13 Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac-VA

 30 Berger, Emily S 6 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 30 Koprowski, Lily V 6 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 33 Darnell, Cameron C 5 11 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 33 Sleman, Molly M 5 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 33 Cox, Delaney R 5 13 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 36 Semo, Kylie E 4 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 36 Faulkner, Breanna R 4 12 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 36 Barnes, Laney M 4 10 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 39 Mayo, Olivia R 3 12 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 39 Welch, Taryn R 3 10 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 39 Turner, Caroline G 3 14 Virginia Gators-VA

 42 Hubbard, Madelyn E 2 10 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA

 42 Buckley, Shannon L 2 11 Tidewater Aquatic Club-VA

 42 Llamas, Mia C 2 13 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 45 Levin, Isabella G 1 10 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA
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 45 Killen, Ala S 1 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 45 Gahagan, Maggie G 1 11 Dig Swimming-VA

Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Heilman, Thomas A 20 11 Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac-VA

 1 Dinunzio, Robert L 20 13 Tide Swimming-VA

 1 Warnagiris, Joseph J 20 10 Winchester Swim Team-VA

 4 Wachtel, Zach R 17 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 4 Graham, Jack A 17 12 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA

 4 Muzzy, Zachary R 17 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 7 Rooney, Liam M 16 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 7 Mayr, Charlie T 16 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 7 Whetstine, Clayton C 16 14 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 10 Hufford, Ryan G 15 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 10 Pfeffer, Nate N 15 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 10 Wissler, Sterling M 15 10 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu-VA

 13 Hunter, Benjamin G 14 12 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 13 Kim, Bernard S 14 10 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 13 Sims, Joseph S 14 14 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 16 Schreck, Alexander P 13 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 16 Sawyer, Bradley O 13 10 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs-VA

 16 Rooney, Jackson O 13 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 19 Nickel, John J 12 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 19 Gordon, Jerry C 12 12 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team-VA

 19 Chen, John D 12 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 22 Alexander, Jonathan D 11 12 Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac-VA

 22 Gordon, Benjamin A 11 13 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 22 Weaber, Aiden M 11 10 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu-VA

 25 McCoy, Colt D 9 10 Tide Swimming-VA

 25 Temme, Ashton S 9 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 25 Mueller, Jackson S 9 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 28 Easton, Chase J 7 10 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs-VA

 28 Laing, Gresh K 7 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 28 Kaminski, Tyler R 7 12 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 31 Rodgers, Ian B 6 13 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 31 Julian, Brady J 6 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 31 Baxley, Nathan F 6 11 Virginia Gators-VA

 34 Neese, John O 5 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 34 Hunter, Jackson N 5 14 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 34 Andresen, Ian T 5 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 37 Isely, Gabriel N 4 10 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 37 Fenton, Thomas E 4 12 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team-VA

 37 Oberley, Matthew P 4 13 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 40 Knapp, Parker T 3  9 Tide Swimming-VA
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 40 Naoroz, Devin A 3 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 40 Hitt, Travis M 3 11 Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac-VA

 43 Miller, Jacob T 2 14 Virginia Gators-VA

 43 Buell, Eben H 2 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 43 Lugar, George C 2  8 Virginia Gators-VA

 46 Barakey, Colin J 1 12 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 46 Landers, Lucas J 1 10 757 Swim-VA

 46 Garono, Anthony D 1 14 Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac-VA

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Morgan, Grace R 23 12 Winchester Swim Team-VA

 2 Peterson, Sanna B 20 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 2 Heilman, Thomas A 20 11 Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac-VA

 2 Muzzy, Ava M 20 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 2 Warnagiris, Joseph J 20 10 Winchester Swim Team-VA

 2 Dinunzio, Robert L 20 13 Tide Swimming-VA

 2 Duffy, Dara J 20 10 Tide Swimming-VA

 8 Knapp, Sophia K 17 13 Tide Swimming-VA

 8 Beyer, Julianna L 17 10 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 8 Graham, Jack A 17 12 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA

 8 Muzzy, Zachary R 17 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 8 Wachtel, Zach R 17 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 8 Lusk, Zoey M 17 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 14 Ackerly, Margaret W 16 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 14 Gregory, Elizabeth F 16  9 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA

 14 Mayr, Charlie T 16 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 14 Whetstine, Clayton C 16 14 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 14 Rooney, Liam M 16 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 19 O'Shea, Elizabeth A 15 10 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 19 Wissler, Sterling M 15 10 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu-VA

 19 Mueller, Elexis G 15 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 19 Albano, Abigail A 15 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 19 Pfeffer, Nate N 15 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 19 Hufford, Ryan G 15 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 25 Lambert, Haley C 14 14 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 25 Hunter, Benjamin G 14 12 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 25 Vanyo, Sofie N 14  9 Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac-VA

 25 Sims, Joseph S 14 14 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 25 Moore, Reily L 14 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 25 Kim, Bernard S 14 10 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 31 Gregory, Mary G 13 11 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA

 31 Sawyer, Bradley O 13 10 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs-VA

 31 Schreck, Alexander P 13 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 31 Rooney, Jackson O 13 12 Virginia Gators-VA

 31 Barron, Ella G 13 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 31 Tankard, Kyleigh A 13 14 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA
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 37 Sprincis, Kayla M 12 14 Winchester Swim Team-VA

 37 Keller, Madison G 12 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 37 Chen, John D 12 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 37 Reid, Keira M 12 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 37 Nickel, John J 12 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 37 Gordon, Jerry C 12 12 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team-VA

 43 Isbell, Merryn R 11 13 Virginia Gators-VA

 43 Shaps, Katherine L 11 10 Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac-VA

 43 Gordon, Benjamin A 11 13 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 43 Alexander, Jonathan D 11 12 Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac-VA

 43 Twigg, Madelynn A 11 12 Valley Swim Team-Phoenix-VA

 43 Weaber, Aiden M 11 10 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu-VA

 49 Temme, Ashton S 9 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 49 Mueller, Jackson S 9 12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 49 McCoy, Colt D 9 10 Tide Swimming-VA

 49 Grimes, Miller M 9 10 Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac-VA

 49 Denny, Britney L 9 14 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 49 Hanks, Lindsay N 9 12 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA

 55 Laing, Gresh K 7 14 Tide Swimming-VA

 55 Kaminski, Tyler R 7 12 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 55 Easton, Chase J 7 10 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs-VA

 55 Murtaugh, Lindsay E 7 10 Virginia Gators-VA

 55 Reed, Shelby E 7 12 757 Swim-VA

 60 Julian, Brady J 6 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 60 Baxley, Nathan F 6 11 Virginia Gators-VA

 60 Rodgers, Ian B 6 13 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 60 Berger, Emily S 6 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 60 Koprowski, Lily V 6 12 Tide Swimming-VA

 60 Huang, Avery Z 6 13 Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac-VA

 66 Hunter, Jackson N 5 14 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 66 Andresen, Ian T 5 12 Poseidon Swimming Inc-VA

 66 Neese, John O 5 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 66 Sleman, Molly M 5 10 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 66 Darnell, Cameron C 5 11 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 66 Cox, Delaney R 5 13 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 72 Fenton, Thomas E 4 12 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team-VA

 72 Oberley, Matthew P 4 13 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 72 Isely, Gabriel N 4 10 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 72 Faulkner, Breanna R 4 12 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 72 Semo, Kylie E 4 14 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 72 Barnes, Laney M 4 10 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te-VA

 78 Hitt, Travis M 3 11 Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac-VA

 78 Turner, Caroline G 3 14 Virginia Gators-VA

 78 Knapp, Parker T 3  9 Tide Swimming-VA

 78 Naoroz, Devin A 3 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA
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 78 Welch, Taryn R 3 10 Stafford Aquatics Team-VA

 78 Mayo, Olivia R 3 12 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic-VA

 84 Hubbard, Madelyn E 2 10 Williamsburg Aquatic Club-VA

 84 Buell, Eben H 2 12 Quest Swimming-VA

 84 Lugar, George C 2  8 Virginia Gators-VA

 84 Miller, Jacob T 2 14 Virginia Gators-VA

 84 Buckley, Shannon L 2 11 Tidewater Aquatic Club-VA

 84 Llamas, Mia C 2 13 H2okie Aquatics-VA

 90 Garono, Anthony D 1 14 Piedmont Family Ymca/Cyac-VA

 90 Levin, Isabella G 1 10 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins-VA

 90 Barakey, Colin J 1 12 Old Dominion Aquatic Club-VA

 90 Landers, Lucas J 1 10 757 Swim-VA

 90 Killen, Ala S 1 13 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc-VA

 90 Gahagan, Maggie G 1 11 Dig Swimming-VA


